


♦ Cold Appetizer
hummus 

Hummus with black thyme 

Hummus pesto 

Mutabal lskander 

Syrian mutabal 

Beetroot mutabal 

Baba Ghanouj rahab 

Muhammara 

Grape leaves (yalingi) 

Grape leaves artichoke 

Sourki Shanklish 

Tabbouleh 

Fattoush 

Fattoush goat cheese 

Arugula and goat cheese 

Beetroot salad 

Makdous salad 

Yogurt salad 

Kebbeh raw 

Halloumi salad 

Soup 

Lentil soup 

Mushram soup 

Freekeh soup 

Kishka soup  

144 

215 

231 

231 

144

164 

144

201 

206 

260 

186 

140 

140 

190 

192 

190

166 

94 

360 

303 

129 

142 

173 

130 



Hot Appetizer 
Cheese barak 

Meat sambousek 

Hummus meat 

Hummus and meat shawarma 

Hummus, chicken shawarma 

Meat shawarma 

Chicken Shawarma 

Ras Asfour 

Shrimp falafel 

French fries 

Batrash Hamwi 

Sawdo Chicken 

Hot potatoes 

Mustard potatoes 

Sausage kobeba 

Kobeba labnah 

Kobeba Master Sauce 

Pomegranate molasses kibbeh 

naqaniq 

Spicy halloumi 

Grilled halloumi 

Fried Kebbeh

Halloumi Kunafa 

205
225

390 

372 

332 

353

331 

306 

368 

101 

320 

290 

143 

160

388 

175
238 

286 

286 

238 

238 

274 

299 



Breakfast 

Foul with oil 126 

Foul with tahini 126  

Foul with pomegranate molasses 126  

Falafel 126  

Labneh 144

Mixed cheese 144

Boiled eggs 152

Omelet eggs 152 

Cheese omelette 166 

Pastrami omelette 201 

Sausage omelette 201  

Awarma omelette 201  

Makdous 230 

Mix olives 114

Jam 116 

Syrian breakfast (set menu) 936 

Oil and thyme 90 

Honey with tahini 90 



Manakish With Neapolitan Dough 

Shami cheese manousheh (Napoli) 

Halloumi cheese manousheh (Napoli) 

Thyme with vegetables manoushe(Napoli) 

Thyme Mozzarella Manoushe (Napoli) 

Labneh Zaatar Manoushe (Napoli) 

Labneh Manakish (Napoli) 

Labneh, thyme and vegetable sandwich,(Napoli) 

Muhammara Manoushe(Napoli) 

Muhammara Mozzarella Naples Manoushe 

Meat garamsha manoushe 

Meat Manoushe Safiha 

Sausage and cheese manoucheh 

Mix Manoushe(Napoli) 

260

260 

202 

230

214 

198 

251 

206 

231 

328 

330 

297 

245 

Fatteh 
Fattah Hummus 

Chicken fattah 

Fattah meat 

Fattah Makdous 

Fattah eggplant 

Fattah shrimp 

267

352 

388 

388 

267 

450 



Grills 

Shish Tawook 449

Half boneless chicken 449 

Mix grill 777 

Shqaf meat 792 

Kebab 429 

Riash 912

Western Dishes 

I
Levantine mulberry steak 

Luna fish 

850 

820

♦ Levantine Dishes

Fattah 
Labneh kibbeh 348 

Shishbark 432 

Shakiriya 359 

Basha wa Asakaro 432 

Zucchini with cooked yogurt 348

Grape leaves zucchini 432 

Kebab bel sinia 384 





Cocktails 

Almond drink 235 

Singaria 199 

Belingo berries with basil 166 

Beet aloe vera mocktail 219 

Vimto Blueberry 165 

Rose trail 256 

Bilongo Blue Passion 156 

Arabic hibiscus 175

jalab 150 

Mango rose 168

Mojito date syrup with ginger 174

Peach syrup 168

Hibiscus Blueberry 160 

Mojito Pina Colada 174

Cherry Blue Som 180

Pina colada 162 

Blueberry Mojito 168

Classic mojito 162 

strawberry mojito 168

Passion fruit mojito 174

Cherry Cola 156 

Ice Tea Peach 168

Ice Tea Lemon Min 168

Ice Tea Lemon 168

Strawberry ice tea 168

Orange and beets 186





Small water 

Large water 

Sparkling water 

Soda 

Cola 

Cola Zero 

Sprite 

Sprite Zero 

Brei 

mango 

Guava 

Lemon 

Lemon mint 

orange 

watermelon 

pineapple 

Prickly pear 

Strawberry 

Oreo frappe 

mocha frappe 

Carmel frappe 

Soft Drinks 

Fresh Juices 

Frappe 

45 

120 

70 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

70 

120 

100 

100 

105 

100 

110 

110 

110 

100 

168

168

168




